

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

SWAMI KESHVANAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT & GRAMOTHAN

JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

an NPTEL Local Chapter Star,

for Jul - Dec 2023



Prof. Andrew Thangaraj

NPTEL, Coordinator
IIT Madras

LC Star criteria: Is one of the top 100 Local Chapters in the last 8 consecutive semesters







## CONGRATULATIONS

SWAYAM-NPTEL recognizes

## SWAMI KESHVANAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT & GRAMOTHAN

JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

as a valuable Local Chapter with a rating of

A

based on performance in NPTEL Online Certification courses

**JUL-DEC 2023** 

PROF. ANDREW THANGARAJ

NPTEL Coordinator IIT Madras







## CONGRATULATIONS

SWAYAM-NPTEL recognizes

## SWAMI KESHVANAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT & GRAMOTHAN

JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

as a valuable Local Chapter with a rating of

A

based on performance in NPTEL Online Certification courses

**JAN - APR 2024** 

PROF. ANDREW THANGARAJ

NPTEL Coordinator IIT Madras